
Pos 

 

Hvwt Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Ltwt Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

13 P 

590 A 

513 A 

84 A 

29 P 

77 P 

33 N 

42 A 

Name 

Drew Webber 

Colin Duncan 

Rick Edwards 

Wes Barnes 

Alex Radecki 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Dylan Leclair 

Miles Keller 

Class 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Superbike 

Ltwt Superbike 

Ltwt Superbike 

Ltwt Superbike 

Total Tm 

13:06.394 

13:26.936 

13:38.722 

13:48.878 

13:59.246 

14:11.292 

14:13.121 

14:34.168 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Diff 

20.542 

32.328 

42.484 

12.046 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

20.542 

11.786 

10.156 

12.046 

1 Lap 

21.047 

Best Tm 

1:51.563 

1:54.505 

1:55.900 

1:57.336 

1:58.394 

2:00.006 

2:17.797 

2:22.494 

In Lap 

7 

3 

2 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Bike #29:  Intermittent Transponder Hits 

Printed: 15/05/2022 15:49:17 

Timing & Scoring  by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann 

Race Director - Bob Stiver 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

20.542 

Avg. Speed 

129.141 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.563 

Best Speed 

130.043 

Best Lap by 

13 P - Drew Webber 

 

Super Series Round 1 

HVWT SPORTSMAN / LTWT SUPERBIKE 

R12:  Hvwt Sportsman / Ltwt Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:57:29 

Long Track 4.030 km 

15/05/2022 14:38 

 Provisional


