

## **Provisional**



2:22.494

Super Series Round 1 Sorted on Laps

HVWT SPORTSMAN / LTWT SUPERBIKE

Long Track 4.030 km

R12: Hvwt Sportsman / Ltwt Superbike Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:57:29

42 A

Miles Keller

15/05/2022 14:38

1 Lap

21.047

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
Hvwt Spo	rtsman									
1	1	13 P	Drew Webber	Hvwt Sportsman	13:06.394	7			1:51.563	7
2	2	590 A	Colin Duncan	Hvwt Sportsman	13:26.936	7	20.542	20.542	1:54.505	3
3	3	513 A	Rick Edwards	Hvwt Sportsman	13:38.722	7	32.328	11.786	1:55.900	2
4	4	84 A	Wes Barnes	Hvwt Sportsman	13:48.878	7	42.484	10.156	1:57.336	4
Ltwt Supe	erbike									
1	1	29 P	Alex Radecki	Ltwt Superbike	13:59.246	7			1:58.394	5
2	2	77 P	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Superbike	14:11.292	7	12.046	12.046	2:00.006	3
3	3	33 N	Dylan Leclair	Ltwt Superbike	14:13.121	6	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:17.797	5

14:34.168

Ltwt Superbike

Announcements

Bike #29: Intermittent Transponder Hits

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
20.542	129.141	1:51.563	130.043	13 P - Drew Webber		
Timing & Scoring by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann						

Race Director - Bob Stiver

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 15/05/2022 15:49:17